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File Number

0000289840

0000289863

0000289832

0000289861

0000289838

REPORT NO. PN-1-260220-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/20/2026

JPUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:

Transfer of
Control

From: PISCATAWAY BOARD OF EDUCATION

(Old Board)

License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

FM

FX

FX

FM

Call Sign

K226BV

WVPH

K262DG

K280FO

KVZN

Facility ID

156568

52686

202369

141074

766729

Station Type

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

93.1

90.3

City, State

OLD
SNOWMASS,
(6{0)

PISCATAWAY,
NJ

To: Piscataway Board of Education (New Board)

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

100.3

103.9

88.1

GEORGETOWN
, TX

COACHELLA,
CA

BANDON, OR

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Roaring Fork
Broadcasting
Company LLC

PISCATAWAY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

KBBW LLC

PENFOLD
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

Coos Commons
Protection Council

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

02/18/2026

02/18/2026

02/17/2026

02/18/2026

02/18/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted

For Filing
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News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000289842 Minor AM WODY 69983 Main 1160.0 FIELDALE, VA POSITIVE 02/18/2026  Accepted
Modification ALTERNATIVE For Filing
RADIO, INC.
From: To:
0000289610 License To FX K204GY 92692 Main 88.7 BRUSH, CO Educational 02/18/2026 Received
Cover Communications of
Amendment Colorado Springs, Inc.
From: To:
0000289844 Call Sign AM KIXL 35011 Main 970.0 DEL VALLE, TX RELEVANT RADIO, 02/18/2026  Accepted
Request INC. For Filing
(Change)
From: To:
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