



REPORT NO. PN-1-260220-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/20/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289840	Minor Modification	FX	K226BV	156568		93.1	OLD SNOWMASS, CO	Roaring Fork Broadcasting Company LLC	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289863	Transfer of Control	FM	WVPH	52686	Main	90.3	PISCATAWAY, NJ	PISCATAWAY BOARD OF EDUCATION	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: PISCATAWAY BOARD OF EDUCATION (Old Board)					To: Piscataway Board of Education (New Board)					
0000289832	License To Cover	FX	K262DG	202369	Main	100.3	GEORGETOWN, TX	KBBW LLC	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289861	Minor Modification	FX	K280FO	141074		103.9	COACHELLA, CA	PENFOLD COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289838	Minor Modification	FM	KVZN	766729	Main	88.1	BANDON, OR	Coos Commons Protection Council	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-1-260220-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/20/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289842	Minor Modification	AM	WODY	69983	Main	1160.0	FIELDALE, VA	POSITIVE ALTERNATIVE RADIO, INC.	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000289610	License To Cover Amendment	FX	K204GY	92692	Main	88.7	BRUSH, CO	Educational Communications of Colorado Springs, Inc.	02/18/2026	Received
From:					To:					
0000289844	Call Sign Request (Change)	AM	KIXL	35011	Main	970.0	DEL VALLE, TX	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	02/18/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					